
89727, 89741 
KATRIN Hand Towel Dispenser XL

730 mm

146 mm
338 mm

1100 mm

700 mm

Push and pull
to open
(Easy open mode)

More information

metsagroup.com/katrin

   I : 203–206 mm

 II : 224 mm

 III : 244 mm

Towel width

Use latch to secure lid in open position

Easy open mode
No key needed after this setting

Locked mode
Open with key

or

*Click* *Click*

and



Use this drawing for 
mounting the dispenser. 
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